K2372
E3085
B8006
C6206
D6373

A8626
NO727
E7337
C3054
N7102

A
@ .
P

Lancashire
Cricket

WEEK 21 - 12th August 2022

£1000 WINNER
T8327 - M Muldoon

£10 WINNERS
David P Howarth E3264
Angela McGregor U7700
John Keoghan A2039
Shirley Martin Y0877
Jack Page C6363
£5 WINNERS
Bernie Bradley P2830
Lerman Quaile N4711
Liam Davis C2593
David Rose R3074
Harry Richards K1203

Tony Chippy
Leo Garvey
Bill Cartwright
Stephen Loughlin
Andrew Banks

P A Callan
Stacy Bagwell
Philip Hardman

Michael Dorricott

M Harden

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission
Operating Licence No 5180
Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company N0.6394384, Charity Number 1121855
(A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)
Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845




