

## WEEK 21 - 12th August 2022

## £1000 WINNER T8327 - M Muldoon

## £10 WINNERS

K2372	David P Howarth	E3264	Tony Chippy
E3085	<b>Angela McGregor</b>	U7700	Leo Garvey
B8006	John Keoghan	A2039	<b>Bill Cartwright</b>
C6206	<b>Shirley Martin</b>	Y0877	Stephen Loughlin
D6373	Jack Page	C6363	<b>Andrew Banks</b>

## £5 WINNERS

A8626	Bernie Bradley	P2830	P A Callan
N0727	Lerman Quaile	N4711	Stacy Bagwell
E7337	<b>Liam Davis</b>	C2593	Philip Hardman
C3054	<b>David Rose</b>	R3074	<b>Michael Dorricott</b>
N7102	<b>Harry Richards</b>	K1203	M Harden

The LCCC Development Association is registered with the Gambling Commission Operating Licence No 5180

Lancashire Cricket Foundation Ltd. Company No.6394384, Charity Number 1121855 (A company limited by guarantee and a registered charity)

Email: lancashireline@lancashirecricket.co.uk Tel: 0161 868 6845